
862 HORNET & WASP SPRAY 870 GRAFFITI REMOVER
J:

Use this fast-acting, powerful aerosol spray to saturate
nests instantly and eliminate hornets, wasps, and yellow
jackets from inside (attics and other areas where nests
are built) and outdoors.
• USDA F-2

• Sprays up to 20 feet; pinpoint stream reaches dense
and hard to reach cracks and crevices

• High-delivery valve for complete saturation
• High percentage of active ingredient ensures the

best knockdown and kill rate
• High dielectric strength of 41 kV/mm
• EPA registered
• Lasting residual deposit prevents reinfestation for weeks
• Does not contain ozone depleting substances

Uses: Ideal on utility meters and boxes, outside surfaces of
screens, doors and window frames, nesting areas in shrubs
and bushes, telephone poles and eaves. Also for use at golf
courses, picnic grounds, beaches, warehouses, and storage
areas where food is not exposed.

This high-performance cleaner is a special blend of solvents
that removes ink, crayon, spray paint, lipstick and pencil
marks from a variety of surfaces.

• Ideal for public areas prone to graffiti abuse
• Removes stubborn marks from road signs, washrooms,

buildings, sidewalks, underpasses, and a variety of other
surfaces

• Safe for use on most hard, unpainted surfaces,
including concrete, brick, wood,fiberglass, ceramic tile,
Formica, and some plastics

• Eliminates the need to sandblast and grind marks off
concrete and brick surfaces

• Does not contain CFCs, HCFCs, or chlorinated solvents
• Dielectric strength of 35kV/mm

Uses: Remove unwanted marks from road signs, metal panels,
washrooms, public buildings,sidewalks, underpasses,school
locker rooms, transit system buildings and vehicles, and rail cars.

CAN SIZE (NET) WEIGHT
20-ounce Aerosol (IS-oz.) 16lbs.

CASE PACK
12 Cans

CAN SIZE (NET) WEIGHT
20-ounce Aerosol (16-oz.) 16lbs.
Gallon Can 34 Ibs.
5-GallonPail 39 Ibs.
55-Gallon Drum 394 Ibs.
Giant Pressurized Tank 29 Ibs.

CASE PACK
12 Cans

4 Gallons
1 Pail

1 Drum
1GPT

AERVOE PRODUCT

1 398 All Purpose Cleaner

1 399 Cleaner and Oegreaser(F)

400 Cleaner and Degreaser (NF)

415 Contact Clenaer

416Defluxer

41 7 Contact Cleaner (NF)

420DustAir™

430 Cable Cleaner

435 Silicone Lube and Cleaner

590 Carb and Choke Cleaner

592 Brake Cleaner

859 StatiClean™

860 Glass and Surface Cleaner

861 Foam Klean™

870 Graffiti Remover

BASE MATERIALS

Aliphatic /D-Limonene

Petroleum Naptha, Glycol Ether

Trichloroethylene

Hexane.Ethanol

Aliphatic Solvents, Blended Alcohols

Dichlorofluoroethane

1,1,2-Tetrafluoroethane

Alphatic

Isopropyl Alcohol, Petroleum Naptha,
Silicone Fluid

Xylene, Alcohol, Acetone

Petroleum Naptha, Acetone

Water, Alcohol Blend, Quat

Water, Blended Alcohols

Water, Glycol Ether

Aromatic, Aliphatic, Ketone

USER GUIDE

PUSH
POINT

>150°F

20°F

None

Of

-5°F

None

Will not burn

>150°F

-6°F

-20T

-4°F

None

None

None

-10"F

KB VALUE

30

80

133

31

28

56

Not applicable

30
28
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Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable
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EVAPORATION
RATE

0.9

4

2.6

8.1

4.0

8.1

Not applicable

0.8

1.5

6.6

6.5

0.9

0,9

0.9

4.0

DIELECTRIC
STRENGTH

30kV/mm

33kV/mm

30kV/mm

Not applicable

Not applicable

21kV/mm

>35kV/mm

30kV/mm

Not applicable

Not applicable

49kV/mm

Not applicable
Not applicable

Not applicable

35kV/mm

USDA
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-
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-
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-

-
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APPEARANCE

Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Clear Vapor

Thin, non-foaming
Thin, non-foaming

Thin, non-foaming

Clear, non-foaming

Clear, non-foaming

Clear, foaming

Clear to milky white,
foaming

Thin, non-foaming

ODOR

Mild Citrus

Strong

Strong

Mild

Strong

Strong

Mild

Mild

Mild

Moderate

Mild

Mild Citrus

Floral

Lemon

Mild


