862 HORNET & WASP SPRAY

Use this fast-acting, powerful aerosol spray to saturate nests instantly and eliminate hornets, wasps, and yellow jackets from inside (attics and other areas where nests are built) and outdoors.

- USDA F-2
- Sprays up to 20 feet; pinpoint stream reaches dense and hard to reach cracks and crevices
- High-delivery valve for complete saturation
- High percentage of active ingredient ensures the best knockdown and kill rate
- · High dielectric strength of 41kV/mm
- EPA registered
- Lasting residual deposit prevents reinfestation for weeks
- Does not contain ozone depleting substances

Uses: Ideal on utility meters and boxes, outside surfaces of screens, doors and window frames, nesting areas in shrubs and bushes, telephone poles and eaves. Also for use at golf courses, picnic grounds, beaches, warehouses, and storage areas where food is not exposed.

CAN SIZE (NET)
20-ounce Aerosol (15-oz.

WEIGHT

CASE PACK 12 Cans





870 GRAFFITI REMOVER

This high-performance cleaner is a special blend of solvents that removes ink, crayon, spray paint, lipstick and pencil marks from a variety of surfaces.

- Ideal for public areas prone to graffiti abuse
- Removes stubborn marks from road signs, washrooms, buildings, sidewalks, underpasses, and a variety of other surfaces
- Safe for use on most hard, unpainted surfaces, including concrete, brick, wood, fiberglass, ceramic tile, Formica, and some plastics
- Eliminates the need to sandblast and grind marks off concrete and brick surfaces
- · Does not contain CFCs, HCFCs, or chlorinated solvents
- Dielectric strength of 35kV/mm

Uses: Remove unwanted marks from road signs, metal panels, washrooms, public buildings, sidewalks, underpasses, school locker rooms, transit system buildings and vehicles, and rail cars.

CAN SIZE (NET)	WEIGHT	CASE PACK		
20-ounce Aerosol (16-oz.)	16 lbs.	12 Cans		
Gallon Can	34 lbs.	4 Gallons 1 Pail		
5-Gallon Pail	39 lbs.			
55-Gallon Drum	394 lbs.	1 Drum		
Giant Pressurized Tank	29 lbs.	1 GPT		



USER GUIDE

AERVOE PRODUCT	BASE MATERIALS	FLASH POINT	KB VALUE	EVAPORATION RATE	DIELECTRIC STRENGTH	USDA CATEGORY	APPEARANCE	ODOR
398 All Purpose Cleaner	Aliphatic / D-Limonene	>150°F	30	0.9	30kV/mm	(-)	Thin, non-foaming	Mild Citrus
399 Cleaner and Degreaser (F)	Petroleum Naptha, Glycol Ether	20°F	80	4	33kV/mm	K-1	Thin, non-foaming	Strong
400 Cleaner and Degreaser (NF)	Trichloroethylene	None	133	2,6	30kV/mm	-	Thin, non-foaming	Strong
415 Contact Clenaer	Hexane, Ethanol	0°F	31	8.1	Not applicable		Thin, non-foaming	Mild
416 Defluxer	Aliphatic Solvents, Blended Alcohols	-5°F	28	4.0	Not applicable	-	Thin, non-foaming	Strong
417 Contact Cleaner (NF)	Dichlorofluoroethane	None	56	8.1	21kV/mm	K-2	Thin, non-foaming	Strong
420 DustAir™	1,1,2-Tetrafluoroethane	Will not burn	Not applicable	Not applicable	>35kV/mm	-	Clear Vapor	Mild
430 Cable Cleaner	Alphatic	>150°F	30	0.8	30kV/mm		Thin, non-foaming	Mild
435 Silicone Lube and Cleaner	Isopropyl Alcohol, Petroleum Naptha, Silicone Fluid	−6°F	28	1.5	Not applicable	-	Thin, non-foaming	Mild
590 Carb and Choke Cleaner	Xylene, Alcohol, Acetone	-20°F	70	6.6	Not applicable	-	Thin, non-foaming	Moderate
592 Brake Cleaner	Petroleum Naptha, Acetone	-4°F	95	6.5	49kV/mm	-	Clear, non-foaming	Mild
859 StatiClean™	Water, Alcohol Blend, Quat	None	Not applicable	0.9	Not applicable	-	Clear, non-foaming	Mild Citrus
860 Glass and Surface Cleaner	Water, Blended Alcohols	None	Not applicable	0.9	Not applicable	=	Clear, foaming	Floral
861 Foam Klean™	Water, Glycol Ether	None	Not applicable	0.9	Not applicable		Clear to milky white, foaming	Lemon
870 Graffiti Remover	Aromatic, Aliphatic, Ketone	-10°F	85	4.0	35kV/mm	-	Thin, non-foaming	Mild